
Practice 2 Results by Class

TeamDriver CarNr. GapTotalLapTime MphPos

DH
2:18.589 105.150131 Robert Noaker RacingRobert Noaker Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 4 10

2:20.121 +1.532 +1.532 104.001222 TechSportDevin Anderson Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 4 10

2:20.284 +1.695 +0.163 103.880263 Paley MotorsportSam Paley Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 3 8

2:20.646 +2.057 +0.362 103.61374 Robert Noaker RacingSandy Satullo Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 10 11

2:21.535 +2.946 +0.889 102.962985 Automatic RacingTate Pritt Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 4 10

2:23.649 +5.060 +2.114 101.447206 McCumbee McAleer RacingCorbin Collins Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 4 10

2:23.780 +5.191 +0.131 101.354877 Peterson Racing Group LLCDoug Peterson Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 5 9

2:23.792 +5.203 +0.012 101.346188 McCumbee McAleer RacingMarcos Vento Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 4 7

219 TechSportColin Harrison Ford Mustang Dark Horse R

DHL
2:19.889 104.173331 Spark PerformanceAlex Bachoura Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 3 9

2:21.598 +1.709 +1.709 102.916482 McCumbee McAleer RacingZachry Lee Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 3 10

2:22.237 +2.348 +0.639 102.454153 TechSportAlfonso Diaz Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 9 10

2:23.364 +3.475 +1.127 101.648304 LAP MotorsportsScott Thomson Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 10 11

2:24.115 +4.226 +0.751 101.11885 Competition MotorsTom Tait Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 7 9

2:25.370 +5.481 +1.255 100.246106 NV AutosportStephen Vajda Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 9 11

2:25.656 +5.767 +0.286 100.049587 Nick Smither RacingNicholas Smither Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 9 11

2:26.137 +6.248 +0.481 99.719798 NV AutosportDrew Neubauer Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 3 11

2:27.586 +7.697 +1.449 98.740639 Robert Noaker RacingJoseph Dederichs Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 8 11

2:28.960 +9.071 +1.374 97.8308410 Torre RacingPaolo Salvatore Ford Mustang Dark Horse R 5 6

Car #18 - Loss of fastest qualifying lap for causing Red Flag during Practice, as per Article 29.10.1 of the Sporting Regulations

DRYTrack Status:
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